FIRST NAME

KATIE

DAKOTA

KIM

BOB

JACOB

LAST NAME

RUPERT

GRUMBINE

FREED

MILLER

MABUS

Results for

005) 6,800 Ibs. Modified Street Gas.xlsm

CITY

PETERSBURG

LEBANON

BEAVER SPRINGS

PETERSBURG

MILLMONT

YEAR

1979

1967

1998

1980

1979

MAKE

CHEVY

CHEVY

DODGE

CHEVY

CHEVY

MODEL

Cc10

RAM

MPH

16.2

13.2

8.4

VEHICLE
VEHICLE NAME
COLOR
BIG BIRD
WHITE FROGTOWN FAVORITE
WHITE RAISIN HELL

FEET

329.29

290.08

277.34

100.67

86.52
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FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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